 Item#_______________________________________________
Job________________________________________________
METRO SMARTBENCH™
PRODUCTIVITY SYSTEM
Metro SmartBench™ features a higher level of accessories,
designed to adapt to virtually any work or process scenario.
Ergonomic swing-arm accessories, combined with Metro's broad
range of unique grid-mounted wire accessories, allows for quick

33x72x31 838x1829x787 ESD MSB3072C 135 61.2
33x72x31 838x1829x787 Standard Laminate MSB3072L 135 61.2
39x60x31 991x1524x787 ESD MSB3660C 135 61.2
39x60x31 991x1524x787 Standard Laminate MSB3660L 135 61.2
39x72x31 991x1829x787 ESD MSB3672C 142 64.4
39x72x31 991x1829x787 Standard Laminate MSB3672L 142 64.4
NOTE 1: All benches unit packed.
NOTE 2: ESD tops are static dissipative. ESD tops have a surface resistivity of 106 - 109 ohms/sq. per ASTMD257 and meet the requirements of FTM 101G, Method 4046 for static
decay (5000 - 0 volts ≤ 0.05 seconds).
NOTE 3: Weight capacity for work surfaces — 1,000 lbs. (453 kg) evenly distributed weight.
ACCESSORIES:
(shown on opposite page)
Approx.
Dimensions (LxWxH) Pkd. Wt.
Item Cat. No. (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
(A) Light Assembly - 60" MSA-LA60 60x12x2 1524x305x51 23 10.4
(A) Light Assembly - 72" MSA-LA72 72x12x2 1829x305x51 25 11.3
(B) Tool Track & Trolley - 60" MSA-TT60 60x3x3 1524x76x76 8 3.6
(B) Tool Track & Trolley - 72" MSA-TT72 72x3x3 1829x76x76 10 4.5
(C) Wire Cantilevered Shelf - 60" (Chrome finish) MSA-WS60 12x60x21/2 305x1524x631/2 13 5.9
(C) Wire Cantilevered Shelf - 72" (Chrome finish) MSA-WS72 12x72x21/2 305x1829x631/2 15 6.8
(D) Swing-Arm Monitor/Keyboard Holder MSA-SMH 14x14x2 355x355x51 18 8.2
(E) Starter 12" Drwr, Locking, Gray Lam. MSA-SDL12 12x19x14 305x483x355 37 16.8
(E) Starter 6" Drwr, Locking, Gray Lam. MSA-SDL6 6x19x14 152x483x355 27 12.2
(E) Add-On 6" Drwr, Locking, Gray Lam. MSA-ADL6 6x19x14 152x483x355 27 12.2
(E) Add-On 12" Drwr, Locking, Gray Lam. MSA-ADL12 12x19x14 305x483x353 37 16.8
(F) Footrest - 60" MSA-FR60 60x3x3 1524x76x76 15 6.8
(F) Footrest - 72" MSA-FR72 72x3x3 1829x76x76 17 7.7
(G) Power Strip - 60" MSA-PS60 60x3x3 1524x76x76 9 4
(G) Power Strip - 72" MSA-PS72 72x3x3 1829x76x76 10 4.5
(H) Swing-Arm/Bin Holder MSA-SBH 19x2x14 483x51x353 24 10.8
(I) Bin Rail - 60" MSA-BR60 60x3x3 1524x76x76 4 1.8
(I) Bin Rail - 72" MSA-BR72 72x3x3 1829x76x76 5 2.3
(J) Wire Grid Panel (Chrome finish) MSA-WG60 60Lx33H 1524x838 21 9.5
(J) Wire Grid Panel (Chrome finish) MSA-WG72 72Lx33H 1829x838 25 11.3
(K) Uprights MSA-UR60 60x3x4 1524x76x102 13 5.9
(L) Leg Extenders (set of 4) MSA-LE 3x3x6 76x76x152 6 2.7
(M) Overhead Mounting Arms MSA-MARMS 22x3x3 559x76x76 6 2.7
Laminate Cantilevered Shelf - 60" (not shown) MSA-LAM60 60x12x2 1524x305x51 27 12.2
Laminate Cantilevered Shelf - 72" (not shown) MSA-LAM72 72x12x2 1829x305x51 34 15.5
Tool Storage Holder (not shown) MSA-TSH 6x6x6 152x152x152 2 .9
Solder Spool Holder (not shown) MSA-SSH 6x6x6 152x152x152 2 .9
NOTE 1: Starter drawers (6" & 12") include drawer and mounting kit. Add-on drawers do not require mounting kit for mounting. Drawers come standard with gray laminate face.
NOTE 2: Light assembly includes light fixture, mounting arms, and hardware.